Balance at May 31, 2023

INCOME
Fundraising
Stickers
Total Income

DISBURSEMENTS
Marketing
Gala

Miscellaneous
Total Disbursements

Balance at June 30, 2023

Term Deposit
Balance at May 31, 2023

Total balance at June 30, 202:

TOTAL ASSETS

SYRCA - SASKATCHEWAN YOUNG READERS' CHOICE -

THE WILLOW AWARDS INC.
FINANCIAL STATEMENT
June 30th, 2023

$3,608.00
$12.00
$3,620.00

$1,110.00
$1,594 .46

$222.00
$2,926.46

$17,219.48

$17,219.48

$41,283.53

$41,977.07

$59,196.55



