

SYRCA - SASKATCHEWAN YOUNG READERS' CHOICE THE WILLOW AWARDS INC. FINANCIAL STATEMENT June 30th, 2023

Balance at May 31, 2023	\$41,283.53
-------------------------	-------------

INCOME

Total Income	\$3,620,00
Stickers	\$12.00
Fundraising	\$3,608.00

DISBURSEMENTS

Total Disbursements	\$2.926.46
Miscellaneous	\$222.00
Gala	\$1,594.46
Marketing	\$1,110.00

Balance at June 30, 2023	\$41,977.07
--------------------------	-------------

Term Deposit

Balance at May 31, 2023 \$17,219.48

Total balance at June 30, 202: \$17,219.48

TOTAL ASSETS \$59,196.55